Flash Vessels  RV
DESCRIPTION
The flash vessel is the main component in any flash recovery system.It
can be used in all steam plants where high pressure condensate is
reduced to a lower pressure , so that flash steam is formed by
revaporization.This steam can be used in low pressure process or
heating equipments.
Connections are flanged or screwed on request.

inlet and outlet or alternative horizontal inlet
and vertival condensate outlet.
How to order: i.e. FV 08A /S flash vessel.
BODY LIMITING CONDITIONS
RATING   PRESS.         TEMP.
     bar    oC
      16 120
DIN PN16       14 198
      13 250
ANSI CL.150       16 120
      14 198
GROUP 2 GASES CATEGORIES
RATING   SIZES         Category
  RV 06    2
  RV 08    2
DIN PN 16   RV 12    3
  RV 16    3
  RV 18    3
SIZING:
It is necessary to know the pressure on the steam traps or boiler pressure
in the case of blowdown heat recovery, the flash steam pressure (desired
or existing) and the condensate or blowdown flowrate.
Auxiliary equipment is recommended such as steam trap,safety valve,
pressure gauge, pressure reducing valve,etc.
CE Marking :
This product have been designed for use on water and steam wich are in
Group 2 of the PED-European Pressure Equipment Directive 97/23/EC
and it comply with those requirements.
The product carry the CE mark when falling in category 1 and above.
DIMENSIONS DIN FLANGES (mm)
TYPE   A   A1   B   C   D D1  E  F  G H   I   I1 d1 d2  d3   d4 WGT/kg
RV06 1400 1200 185 170 800 600 635  50  50 50 853   - 3/4” 2”  1/2”   1”     80
RV08 1500 1300 210 220 810 610 645  80  80 50 908   -  1” 2”  1/2”   1”    125
RV12 1540 1340 265 325 830 630 660 100 100 50 908   - 1-1/2” 2”  1/2”   1”    195
RV16 1660 1460 310 410 930 730 725 150 150 80 990   - 1-1/2” 2”  1/2” 1-1/2”    290
RV18 1610 1410 330 460 965 765 755 150 150 80 - 485  2” 2”  1/2” 1-1/2”    385
Note: Dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult factory for certified dimensions.
Other sizes can be supplied on request.
MATERIALS
POS. DESIGNATION MODEL
1 ADCAMAT PUMP POP-S
2 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE PRV 37
3 FLASH VESSEL RV
4 STEAM SEPARATOR S 25
5 FLOAT&THERMOST.STEAM TRAP FLT 17
6 VACCUM BREAKER VB 21
7 FLOAT&THERMOST.STEAM TRAP FLT 16
8 ISOLATING VALVE ——
9 Y STRAINER IS 16
IMI 9.702 E 08.02
 abcde
                                                                                                           STEAM  SPECIALITIES